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COLONIAL, SAXONY 
& VANGUARD WALL 
MOUNT
ACRYLIC 
144 -	Clear Bvl Dia (shown) 

145 -	Amber Bvl Dia
146 -	Clear Bvl 
147 -	Frosted Bvl

COMPANION SIZE 
EVERSTONE™ 
LANTERNS
ACRYLIC
1301724 -	Clear
1301726 -	Frosted (shown)

WALL PACK  
EVERSTONE™ LANTERNS
ACRYLIC
1301727 -	Clear Prismatic (shown) 

1301728 -	Opal

VICTORIAN LANTERN
ACRYLIC
1300371 -	Opal (shown) 
1300372 -	Black

COLONIAL, SAXONY & 
VANGUARD POST TOP

ACRYLIC
148 -	Clear Bvl 
149 -	Frosted Bvl 
153 -	 Amber Bvl Dia (shown) 
154 -	Clear Bvl Dia

FULL SIZE 
EVERSTONE™ 
LANTERNS

ACRYLIC
1301733 -	Clear 
1301734 -	Frosted (shown)

LANTERN CHIMNEY

GLASS
1300316 -  Frosted 2.875” 
bttm. width

PLASTIC
1300316P -  Plastic 2.875” 
bttm. width

VICTORIAN LANTERN

ACRYLIC
1300373 - Clear Lens 
w/Trim Ring  
(sold assembled)

CLEAR PRISMATIC 
POLYCARBONATE

1859-18"

ACRYLIC
1069-10"
1269-12"
1669-16"
1869-18"

CLEAR 
POLYCARBONATE

1256-12"
1456-14"
1656-16"
1856-18"

ACRYLIC
1066-10"
1266-12"
1466-14"
1666-16"
1866-18"

OPAL 
POLYCARBONATE

1255-12"
1455-14"
1655-16"
1855-18"

ACRYLIC
1065-10"
1265-12"
1465-14"
1665-16"
1865-18"

SMOKE 
POLYCARBONATE

1258-12"
1458-14"
1658-16"
1858-18"

ACRYLIC
1068-10"
1268-12"
1468-14"
1668-16"
1868-18"

CLEAR TEXTURED 
POLYCARBONATE 

2067-For 2018CL

ACRYLIC
2057-For 8018CL 

OPAL TEXTURED 
POLYETHYLENE

2077-For 9018

CLEAR TEXTURED 
POLYCARBONATE 

1756-For 2017CL

ACRYLIC
1766-For 8017CL 

OPAL TEXTURED 
POLYETHYLENE

1776-For 9017

544XF-LENS 
Frosted  
Use with 544VF, 
544HCF, & 544TF 

544SF-LENS 
Frosted 
Use with 544SF 

549VF-LENS 
Frosted 
Use with 549VF 

549SF-LENS 
Frosted 
use with 549SF 

561FMF-LENS 
Frosted 
Use with 561FMF 

C200BC-LENS 
Frosted 
Use with C200BC 

502XF-LENS 
Frosted 
Use with 502SF & 
502VF

LENSES & DIFFUSERS

GLOBES & ACORNS W/5 1/4” NECKLESS OPENING

Residential Replacements

ACRYLIC
0800407-8" Clear
0800408-8" Opal

ACRYLIC
0800411-12" Clear
0800410-12" Opal POLYCARBONATE 

1467-Clear

GLOBES & ACORNS W/4” FITTER NECK
SIZE ACRYLIC POLYCARBONATE POLYETHYLENE

GLOBES INC. FLUOR. H.I.D. INC. FLUOR. H.I.D. INC. FLUOR. H.I.D.

10" 75W 18W -- -- 18W -- -- -- --

12" 100W 26W -- 100W 26W -- -- -- --

14" 150W 32W -- 150W 32W -- -- -- --

16" 150W 32W 70W 150W 32W 70W -- -- --

18" 150W 32W 100W 150W 32W 100W -- -- --

ACORNS INC. FLUOR. H.I.D. INC. FLUOR. H.I.D. INC. FLUOR. H.I.D.

1756 -- -- -- 150W 32W 70W -- -- --

2067 -- -- -- 150W 32W 70W -- -- --

SUGGESTED MAX WATTAGES

Suggested Max Wattages is for use as a general reference chart 
only. No warranty or guarantee is expressed or implied, as product 
suitability is determined by installation.
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